
ENCLAVE, PITAMPURA, DELHI 34 C11, KRIST JYOTI APARTMENTS, PUSHPANJALI 
SECTOR 10, DWARKA 

FLAT NO 602, MAITRI APARTMENTS, PLOT 17, 

XX 

INDIRAPURAM, GZB 
TF-29, VARDAAN APT 2, ABHAYKHAR, 

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 
ENCLAVE, BURARI 

HOUSE NO. 32, STREET NO. 31/B, KAUSHIK 
ROHINIl 

A 25, WELCOME APARTMENTS SECTOR 9 

KXXX 

C3/14 SECOND Floor, Model Town 3 

E2/113-114, First Floor, Sector 16, Rohini 

C 527, Millenium Apartments, Sector 18, Rohini 

EXTENSION, GHAZIABAD 
F-1058, WINDSOR PARADISE 2. RAJ NAGAR 

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 
SONIPAT, 

A2, 703, Tulip Grand Apartment, Sector 35, 
67, GURGAON 

4TH FLOOR, E- 2126, ANSAL ESSENCIA, SECTOR 
1 Indirapuram, Ghaziabad 201014 

FLAT NO. 1109, Tower Verona, Mahagun Mansion 

ISPCK COMPLEX, 4 RAJPUR ROAD, DELHI 

Delhi 96 
229, B4, Paryatan Vihar, Vasundhara Enclave, 

XXX> 

Hamilton Court, Gurgaon 
1106, DLF Phase IV, Lotus Villa, Opposite 

CAMPUS 
3.1, ADMIN BLOCK, ST STEPHENS HOSPITAL 

KXXXX 

Ghaziabad 
DG- 01, Parsavnath Majestic Floors, Indirapuram, 

XXXXXX 
ADDRESS 

XXXX* 

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 

XXX 

9350017770 

9810408391 
7042279039 

XXX 

9910989585 

9899155988 
8953902021 

9818604935 

9810682366 

9971007775 

8130887844 

QQ19EQ201 

XXXXX 

9818537907 

9810718823 

9811682102 
9811682186 

9811359855 

XXXX 

9899037446 

XXXXX. 

9811015170 

9891664435 
9811678887 

XXXX 

9674900908 

XXXXX 

XX, 

9818256109 

PHONE 

XX) 

XXXX 

SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER PALM SUNDAY 

X 

MR AND MRS. RAJEEV DAS 

MR AND MRS SHALINI AND ANIL DANIELS 

MR. AND MRS DIPANKAR DAS 

2ND SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER 

MR AND MRS JOHNSON SURIN 

MR AND MRS. AMIT SINGH 

3RD SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER 

MR AND MRS. ATUL PETERS 

MR AND MRS. LAMINGTON 

Dr. AND MRS. PN BISWWAS 

MR. AND MRS. DEBJYOTI BISWAS 

4TH SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER 

MR AND MRS.PATRICK MASSEY 

SHARAN 
MR AND MRS ABHIMAAN AND AASHNAA 

MR AND MRS. KANICA RAYMOND 

DR. E. SONAWANE 

5TH SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER 

MR AND MRS. JONATHAN 

MR AND MRS. RUSSEL 

DR.SOUMYAJIT AND DR RAISA BOSE 

6TH SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER 

MR AND MRS. SHUNIL DAVID SANTRAM 

SUNDAY 

6:30 PM HOLY EUCHARIST 

HOSTED BY 

FRIDAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

SUNDAY 

FRIDAY 

TUESDAY 

SUNDAY 

FRIDAY 

THURSDAY 

TUESDAY 

MONDAY 

SUNDAY 

FRIDAY 

THURSDAY 

TUESDAY 

MONDAY 

SUNDAY 

FRIDAY 

THURSDAY 

TUESDAY 

SUNDAY 

FRIDAY 

13th APRIL 

11th APRIL 

ASH WEDNESDAY 

Mahavir Jayanti| 
10th APRIL 

APRIL 7TH 

6th APRIL 

4th APRIL 

1ST APRIL 

30th MARCH 

28th MARCH 

27th MARCH 

25th MARCH 

24TH MARCH 

23rd MARCH 

21st MARCH 

18TH MARCH 

17TH MARCH 

7th MARCH 

5TH MARCH 

DAY DATE 
ST. JAMES' CHURCH LENTEN BIBLE STUDY SCHEDULE-MARCH APRIL 2025 REVISED ON 5TH MARCH 25 

16th MARCH 
HOLI 

14th MARCH 

13th MARCH 

11th March 

9th MARCH 

17 

7 20TH MARCH 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

10 

9 

8 

5 

4 

3 

2 
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