-	ST. JAMES' CHURCH LENTEN BIBLE STUDY SCHEDULE-MARCH APRIL 2025 REVISED ON 5TH MARCH 25						
			HOSTED BY	PHONE	ADDRESS		
	DATE	DAY ASH WEDNESDAY	6:30 PM HOLY EUCHARIST	*****	*****	12	
1	5TH MARCH 7th MARCH	FRIDAY	MR AND MRS. SHUNIL DAVID SANTRAM	9818256109	DG- 01, Parsavnath Majestic Floors, Indirapuram, Ghaziabad		
L		SUNDAY	6TH SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER	****	****	196	
2	9th MARCH 11th March	TUESDAY	DR.SOUMYAJIT AND DR RAISA BOSE	9674900908	3.1, ADMIN BLOCK , ST STEPHENS HOSPITAL CAMPUS		
3	13th MARCH	THURSDAY	MR AND MRS. RUSSEL	9811678887 9891664435	1106, DLF Phase IV, Lotus Villa, Opposite Hamilton Court, Gurgaon		
4	14th MARCH	FRIDAY	MR AND MRS. JONATHAN	9811015170	229, B4, Paryatan Vihar, Vasundhara Enclave, Delhi 96		
-	HOLI	SUNDAY	5TH SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
5	16th MARCH	MONDAY	DR. E. SONAWANE	9899037446	ISPCK COMPLEX, 4 RAJPUR ROAD, DELHI		
6	18TH MARCH	TUESDAY	MR AND MRS. KANICA RAYMOND	9811359855	FLAT NO. 1109, Tower Verona, Mahagun Mansion 1 Indirapuram, Ghaziabad 201014		
7	20TH MARCH	THURSDAY	MR AND MRS ABHIMAAN AND AASHNAA SHARAN	9811682186 9811682102	4TH FLOOR, E- 2126, ANSAL ESSENCIA, SECTOR 67, GURGAON		
8	21st MARCH	FRIDAY	MR AND MRS.PATRICK MASSEY	9810718823	A2, 703, Tulip Grand Apartment, Sector 35, SONIPAT,		
-		SUNDAY	4TH SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER	****	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	1 a	
9	23rd MARCH 24TH MARCH	MONDAY	MR. AND MRS. DEBJYOTI BISWAS	9818538301 9818537907 0818558201	F-1058, WINDSOR PARADISE 2, RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION, GHAZIABAD		
10	25th MARCH	TUESDAY	Dr. AND MRS. P N BISWAS	8130887844	C 527, Millenium Apartments, Sector 18, Rohini		
11							
	27th MARCH	THURSDAY	MR AND MRS. LAMINGTON	9971007775	E2/113-114, First Floor, Sector 16, Rohini		
12	27th MARCH 28th MARCH	THURSDAY FRIDAY	MR AND MRS. LAMINGTON MR AND MRS. ATUL PETERS	9971007775 9810682366	E2/113-114, First Floor, Sector 16, Rohini C3/14 SECOND Floor, Model Town 3		
12	28th MARCH	FRIDAY			C3/14 SECOND Floor, Model Town 3		
12 13			MR AND MRS. ATUL PETERS	9810682366	C3/14 SECOND Floor, Model Town 3 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx A 25, WELCOME APARTMENTS SECTOR 9 ROHINI		
	28th MARCH 30th MARCH	FRIDAY SUNDAY	MR AND MRS. ATUL PETERS 3RD SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER	9810682366	C3/14 SECOND Floor, Model Town 3 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx A 25, WELCOME APARTMENTS SECTOR 9		
13	28th MARCH 30th MARCH 1ST APRIL 4th APRIL	FRIDAY SUNDAY TUESDAY FRIDAY	MR AND MRS. ATUL PETERS 3RD SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER MR AND MRS. AMIT SINGH MR AND MRS JOHNSON SURIN	9810682366 xxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9818604935 8953902021	C3/14 SECOND Floor, Model Town 3 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX A 25, WELCOME APARTMENTS SECTOR 9 ROHINI HOUSE NO. 32, STREET NO. 31/B, KAUSHIK ENCLAVE, BURARI XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
13	28th MARCH 30th MARCH 1ST APRIL	FRIDAY SUNDAY TUESDAY	MR AND MRS. ATUL PETERS 3RD SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER MR AND MRS. AMIT SINGH	9810682366 xxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9818604935 8953902021 9899155988	C3/14 SECOND Floor, Model Town 3 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
13 14	28th MARCH 30th MARCH 1ST APRIL 4th APRIL 6th APRIL 7TH APRIL 10th APRIL	FRIDAY SUNDAY TUESDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY	MR AND MRS. ATUL PETERS 3RD SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER MR AND MRS. AMIT SINGH MR AND MRS JOHNSON SURIN 2ND SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER	9810682366 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9818604935 8953902021 9899155988 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	C3/14 SECOND Floor, Model Town 3 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
13 14 15	28th MARCH 30th MARCH 1ST APRIL 4th APRIL 6th APRIL 7TH APRIL	FRIDAY SUNDAY TUESDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY MONDAY	MR AND MRS. ATUL PETERS 3RD SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER MR AND MRS. AMIT SINGH MR AND MRS JOHNSON SURIN 2ND SUNDAY BEFORE EASTER MR. AND MRS DIPANKAR DAS	9810682366 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9818604935 8953902021 9899155988 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 9910989585 7042279039	C3/14 SECOND Floor, Model Town 3 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX A 25, WELCOME APARTMENTS SECTOR 9 ROHINI HOUSE NO. 32, STREET NO. 31/B, KAUSHIK ENCLAVE, BURARI XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX TF-29, VARDAAN APT 2, ABHAYKHAR, INDIRAPURAM, GZB FLAT NO 602, MAITRI APARTMENTS, PLOT 17,		